–22–
ONE REVOLUTION TUBE CUTTER – MODEL ORTC-xxx*
These tools have been designed for cutting both ferrous and non-ferrous tubes, that are commonly found, in heat exchang-
ers, boilers and condensers. Our standard tool is adjustable from 1”-6” (25 mm-155 mm). Longer reach tools are available in
10” (254 mm) increments. The tool is designed to be used with a hand or ratchet wrench only. Impact wrenches should never
be used with these tools. The cutting of the tube is based on the eccentric principle, where the cutter bit moves out to the
tube wall as the cutter is rotated. Continued clockwise rotation will puncture and cut the tube in one revolution. Simply rotat-
ing the tool counterclockwise closes the bit and the tool can be removed from the tube.
*Order by specific tool number.  **Replacement bits are ordered by tool bit number.
[inch]
Tube O.D. Tube Gauge Tool I.D.
[mm]
5/8 15.8
3/4 19
7/8 22.2
1 25.4
[mm] [mm]
Tool Diameter
Tool Number* Tool Bit**
[mm]
14 11.4-11.9 11.2 ORTC-113 N-625-3
15-16 12-12.9 11.7 ORTC-119 N-625-3
17-18 12.7-13.5 12.3 ORTC-123 N-625-2
19-20 13.5-14.2 13.1 ORTC-131 N-625-2
22 14.0-14.7 13.6 ORTC-139 N-750-2
14-15 14.7-15.5 14.3 ORTC-145 N-750-2
16 15.2-16.5 14.8 ORTC-151 N-750-2
17-18 15.9-16.5 15.3 ORTC-153 N-750-2
19-20 16.7-17.5 16.3 ORTC-163 N-1000-1
14-15 17.8-18.5 17.4 ORTC-174 N-1000-1
16-17 18.8-19.5 18.4 ORTC-184 N-1000-1
18 19.3-20 19.0 ORTC-190 N-1000-1
19-20 19.8-20.6 19.3 ORTC-193 N-1000-2
12 19.8-20.6 19.3 ORTC-193 N-1000-2
14 20.8-21.6 20.5 ORTC-205 N-1000-2
14 21.3-22.1 21.0 ORTC-210 N-1000-2
16-17 21.8-22.6 21.5 ORTC-215 N-1000-2
18-20 22.6-23.1 22.3 ORTC-223 N-1000-2
22 23.9-24.6 23.2 ORTC-232 N-1000-2